
Ice package
Ice machine

Ice production 24 hr

Ice storage

RO 

Tank size

Fill station

Available cooler

Deionized / ultra pure

IP1
UC190

190 lbs

100 lbs

ROS-5100

20 gal

YES

YES

—

IP2
IDT-450A/D400

500 lbs

400 lbs

ROS-4350

40 gal

YES

YES

—

AIP1
IDT350A/
Push button dispense

350 lbs

120 lbs

ROS-4350

20 gal

YES

—

—

UPWP
AW9 Touchless Hot/Cold
Water Dispenser

—

—

ROS-4350

6 gal

Sink spigot

—

YES

Ideal for small to medium-sized businesses. Ideal for medium to large-sized businesses. Ideal for autoclaves or 
distilled water needs.

Ideal for hotels, dorms,
and apartments.

PACKAGE COMPARISON

COVERING ALL OF YOUR ICE & WATER NEEDS FROM A TO Z.

TUCSON: 520-441-5576  •  PHOENIX: 602-792-7096

AZICEANDWATER.COM




