

## **PACKAGE COMPARISON**





## COVERING ALL OF YOUR ICE & WATER NEEDS FROM A TO Z.

## AZICEANDWATER.COM

TUCSON: 520-441-5576 • PHOENIX: 602-792-7096





Ideal for small to medium-sized businesses.

		wellsyse
	- 10	
	economic and	
J		

Ideal for medium to large-sized businesses.

	wellsyse
(40)	

Ideal for autoclaves or distilled water needs.



Ideal for hotels, dorms, and apartments.

lce package	IP1	IP2	UPWP	AIP1
Ice machine	UC190	IDT-450A/D400	AW9 Touchless Hot/Cold Water Dispenser	IDT350A/ Push button dispense
Ice production 24 hr	190 lbs	500 lbs	_	350 lbs
Ice storage	100 lbs	400 lbs	_	120 lbs
RO	ROS-5100	ROS-4350	ROS-4350	ROS-4350
Tank size	20 gal	40 gal	6 gal	20 gal
Fill station	YES	YES	Sink spigot	YES
Available cooler	YES	YES	_	_
Deionized / ultra pure	_	_	YES	_